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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | Con | Lab | M'® |Remain | Leave | Male |Female|18-24|25-49|50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE [ London | REStOf| Midlands 1\ ik | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2342 ] 763 | 729 | 132 | 931 960 | 1134 | 1208 | 258 | 986 | 557 |541| 1348 | 994 285 780 506 570 201

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Britain is currently due to leave the European Union on
the 29th March. MPs will tonight vote on whether or not
Brexit should be delayed until after the 29th March. Do
you think MPs should vote...?
Infavourofadelay 38 | 18 58 66 | 65 12 41 35 | 57 42 32 26| 46 27 47 36 35 36 42
Against a delay 43 72 23 20 17 75 45 41 20 31 55 64 38 49 31 46 46 44 40
Don’tknow 19 10 19 14 18 13 14 24 23 27 13 10 16 24 22 18 19 20 18
If Brexit is to be delayed until after 29th March, would
you rather see...?
A short delay, of a few weeks ormonths 47 | 77 31 25 25 78 47 48 | 32 34 59 65| 44 52 33 55 46 48 36
A significantly longer delay, of many months orayear 33 | 13 50 57 56 9 36 30 | 51 38 29 21| 41 23 42 29 31 35 40
Don’tknow 20 10 19 18 19 13 17 22 17 28 12 14 15 25 25 16 23 17 24
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